For more information about the complete line of
products and services by TVI, visit our web site or
contact the sales representative nearest you.
Texas Valve & Instruments, LLC
8221 Lockheed Ave
Houston, TX 77061
T 713.645.2100

1.0
1/4" MNPT
1/4" FNPT
0.
90
0.
38
* FLAT RETAINER RING IS STANDARD
FITS MOST RUPTURE DISC HOLDER OF THE
SAME DIAMETER
Can be used with a Tefl on Gasket
GGass Saaammppliingg Syystteemmss
Sampling Systems
Burst Disc Confi gurations*
Part No. Burst Pressure Diameter
TR-RD-1750-44-A600 1800 psi 0.44
TR-RD-1750-56-A600 1800 psi 0.56
TR-RD-2950-44-A600 3000 psi 0.44
TR-RD-2950-56-A600 3000 psi 0.56
TR-RD-5000-56-A600
TR-RD-5000-44-A600 5000 psi
5000 psi
0.44
0.56
Gas Sampling Systems DOT 3E Cylinder - Relief Valves